

**Sales Tax Collections by Industry & Location  
2016**

Sales Industry	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	Total	
Accommodation & Food Services	\$ 105,344.66	\$ 121,365.04	\$ 113,909.69	\$ 106,284.01	\$ 127,835.98	\$ 123,894.10	\$ 141,650.79	\$ 174,422.12	\$ 207,012.10	\$ 176,401.10	\$ 171,101.77	\$ 134,998.25	\$ 1,704,219.61	19.88%
Administrative & Support Services	\$ 6,334.71	\$ 6,575.25	\$ 2,888.71	\$ 1,814.97	\$ 3,196.10	\$ 2,494.28	\$ 3,050.26	\$ 3,619.14	\$ 2,249.11	\$ 3,370.56	\$ 3,491.69	\$ 2,490.80	\$ 41,575.58	0.48%
Agriculture	\$ 131.00	\$ 65.67	\$ (26.20)	\$ 50.63	\$ 134.00	\$ 1,157.21	\$ 1,646.97	\$ 2,610.00	\$ 1,627.00	\$ 1,374.09	\$ 1,968.33	\$ 1,187.00	\$ 11,925.70	0.14%
Automotive	\$ 90,086.20	\$ 87,521.44	\$ 76,909.81	\$ 71,857.84	\$ 84,462.16	\$ 84,511.20	\$ 85,310.68	\$ 88,950.48	\$ 77,427.84	\$ 93,830.60	\$ 79,157.83	\$ 89,881.47	\$ 1,009,907.55	11.78%
Building Materials/Improvement/Nurseries	\$ 28,210.57	\$ 23,548.64	\$ 25,719.82	\$ 22,423.24	\$ 24,357.27	\$ 31,512.93	\$ 40,424.74	\$ 49,300.63	\$ 36,036.95	\$ 42,093.69	\$ 39,030.89	\$ 38,801.35	\$ 401,460.72	4.68%
Entertainment	\$ 799.33	\$ 4,309.41	\$ (1,178.85)	\$ 2,126.73	\$ 3,837.37	\$ 1,834.32	\$ 1,539.81	\$ 2,882.77	\$ 3,064.63	\$ 2,649.71	\$ 2,866.95	\$ 1,288.44	\$ 26,020.62	0.30%
Finance & Insurance	\$ 5,020.28	\$ 5,733.34	\$ 3,824.60	\$ 5,179.31	\$ 3,813.69	\$ 5,833.06	\$ 4,413.39	\$ 5,854.04	\$ 5,248.74	\$ 4,778.25	\$ 4,882.97	\$ 5,078.72	\$ 59,660.39	0.70%
General Construction	\$ 18,446.63	\$ 16,648.36	\$ 14,439.80	\$ 10,909.65	\$ 13,883.75	\$ 23,891.10	\$ 12,675.64	\$ 19,712.45	\$ 13,111.30	\$ 17,156.89	\$ 19,655.25	\$ 16,739.23	\$ 197,270.05	2.30%
Health Care	\$ 1,409.29	\$ 1,848.02	\$ 1,149.47	\$ 1,764.37	\$ 1,773.02	\$ 1,121.22	\$ 1,609.09	\$ 1,709.65	\$ 1,802.95	\$ 1,870.12	\$ 1,640.70	\$ 1,576.02	\$ 19,273.92	0.22%
Information	\$ 28,430.80	\$ 30,219.71	\$ 29,082.81	\$ 28,177.87	\$ 29,503.38	\$ 28,575.93	\$ 27,887.59	\$ 28,284.44	\$ 27,644.05	\$ 28,862.96	\$ 27,992.38	\$ 28,425.88	\$ 343,087.80	4.00%
Liquor & Marijuana	\$ 35,247.34	\$ 38,475.66	\$ 32,536.81	\$ 31,298.03	\$ 38,092.63	\$ 38,074.59	\$ 39,757.78	\$ 43,536.02	\$ 50,995.31	\$ 45,256.53	\$ 47,520.97	\$ 45,365.93	\$ 486,157.60	5.67%
Manufacturing	\$ 36,197.98	\$ 39,003.86	\$ (172,879.23)	\$ (133,767.62)	\$ 33,837.31	\$ 29,161.96	\$ 29,860.78	\$ 37,965.12	\$ 34,243.74	\$ 40,013.61	\$ 34,286.23	\$ 39,527.00	\$ 47,450.74	0.55%
Mining	\$ 20,124.69	\$ 20,273.33	\$ 10,052.73	\$ 14,339.22	\$ (28,141.37)	\$ 25,441.02	\$ 14,173.94	\$ 41,736.55	\$ 22,955.13	\$ 28,475.84	\$ 39,224.62	\$ 35,042.51	\$ 243,698.21	2.84%
Other Services	\$ 19,283.13	\$ 26,054.10	\$ 18,590.10	\$ 16,994.60	\$ 23,603.27	\$ 21,168.73	\$ 21,961.55	\$ 27,727.73	\$ 28,168.35	\$ 21,811.04	\$ 24,928.88	\$ 23,701.13	\$ 273,992.61	3.20%
Professional & Technical Services	\$ 8,617.85	\$ 11,184.81	\$ 3,438.75	\$ (1,709.42)	\$ 3,630.82	\$ 5,626.80	\$ 4,637.61	\$ 8,013.87	\$ 4,420.30	\$ 6,412.72	\$ 6,392.50	\$ 2,391.25	\$ 63,057.86	0.74%
Real Estate, Rental & Leasing	\$ 21,962.93	\$ 38,565.68	\$ 28,065.29	\$ 26,815.72	\$ 30,142.67	\$ 28,861.07	\$ 25,901.30	\$ 30,444.49	\$ 28,562.13	\$ 32,119.84	\$ 30,389.71	\$ 29,256.14	\$ 351,086.97	4.10%
Retail Trade	\$ 213,314.36	\$ 267,190.12	\$ 186,446.53	\$ 155,497.18	\$ 187,125.69	\$ 178,810.89	\$ 189,327.59	\$ 224,194.99	\$ 207,281.06	\$ 221,762.03	\$ 199,980.74	\$ 191,245.34	\$ 2,422,176.52	28.25%
Transportation & Warehousing	\$ 2,338.79	\$ 5,511.00	\$ 3,247.89	\$ 2,405.13	\$ 3,819.82	\$ 2,431.00	\$ 3,316.00	\$ 6,821.00	\$ 6,748.00	\$ 6,395.00	\$ 4,137.98	\$ 3,261.81	\$ 50,433.42	0.59%
Utilities	\$ 21,446.78	\$ 27,535.02	\$ 27,977.45	\$ 25,353.56	\$ 25,200.75	\$ 23,901.98	\$ 23,151.37	\$ 23,791.02	\$ 25,949.09	\$ 25,434.33	\$ 25,048.66	\$ 23,938.88	\$ 298,728.89	3.48%
Miscellaneous	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	0.00%
Wholesale Trade	\$ 45,390.99	\$ 45,898.49	\$ 20,422.80	\$ 25,811.00	\$ 39,943.23	\$ 31,545.14	\$ 33,575.94	\$ 38,892.00	\$ 32,377.70	\$ 36,413.40	\$ 51,112.41	\$ 39,403.14	\$ 440,786.24	5.14%
Clerk & Recorder Collections	\$ 3,228.20	\$ 5,044.87	\$ 6,929.65	\$ 6,125.12	\$ 6,955.66	\$ 10,232.81	\$ 8,426.50	\$ 8,746.32	\$ 8,545.21	\$ 5,332.01	\$ 5,275.30	\$ 5,912.12	\$ 80,753.77	0.94%
													\$ 8,572,724.77	100%
<b>TOTALS</b>	\$ 711,366.51	\$ 822,571.82	\$ 431,548.43	\$ 419,751.14	\$ 657,007.20	\$ 700,081.34	\$ 714,299.32	\$ 869,214.83	\$ 825,470.69	\$ 841,814.32	\$ 820,086.76	\$ 759,512.41	\$ 8,572,724.77	

  

Location	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	Total	
Battlement Mesa	\$ 3,424.95	\$ 3,791.74	\$ 2,704.79	\$ 2,697.80	\$ 3,684.30	\$ 3,424.63	\$ 3,230.05	\$ 3,233.96	\$ 3,172.86	\$ 2,718.84	\$ 2,812.26	\$ 2,146.09	\$ 37,042.27	0.43%
Carbondale	\$ 81,263.55	\$ 81,027.23	\$ 61,163.98	\$ 54,796.46	\$ 65,134.03	\$ 71,327.55	\$ 77,060.71	\$ 91,800.73	\$ 90,309.13	\$ 85,933.77	\$ 88,640.91	\$ 78,503.34	\$ 926,961.39	10.81%
Glenwood Springs	\$ 330,760.61	\$ 398,986.66	\$ 309,489.03	\$ 277,603.22	\$ 340,445.30	\$ 319,951.83	\$ 350,978.53	\$ 406,759.32	\$ 388,952.11	\$ 384,891.39	\$ 361,139.04	\$ 336,891.26	\$ 4,206,848.30	49.07%
New Castle	\$ 18,045.65	\$ 19,819.18	\$ 15,840.40	\$ 14,690.37	\$ 18,746.61	\$ 16,281.61	\$ 19,332.90	\$ 21,746.26	\$ 20,044.07	\$ 23,578.09	\$ 21,812.98	\$ 18,319.10	\$ 228,257.22	2.66%
Parachute	\$ 15,185.49	\$ 33,251.64	\$ 15,659.59	\$ 15,733.85	\$ 18,736.28	\$ 10,406.19	\$ 19,399.96	\$ 24,404.68	\$ 26,008.11	\$ 26,062.97	\$ 33,673.49	\$ 26,037.98	\$ 264,560.23	3.09%
Remainder of Garfield*	\$ 16,199.80	\$ 17,550.85	\$ 19,104.84	\$ 16,532.11	\$ 22,367.29	\$ 15,216.88	\$ 16,009.99	\$ 20,733.28	\$ 18,041.71	\$ 17,066.93	\$ 21,895.23	\$ 17,137.57	\$ 217,856.48	2.54%
Rifle	\$ 129,701.87	\$ 145,816.29	\$ 99,621.87	\$ 102,254.65	\$ 118,894.07	\$ 131,723.16	\$ 120,608.11	\$ 145,607.39	\$ 130,918.43	\$ 144,758.64	\$ 131,822.78	\$ 127,793.48	\$ 1,529,520.74	17.84%
Silt	\$ 14,490.63	\$ 15,600.37	\$ 14,096.22	\$ 18,811.29	\$ 13,240.67	\$ 13,092.53	\$ 14,178.07	\$ 16,271.26	\$ 16,779.49	\$ 13,763.58	\$ 17,904.73	\$ 14,660.14	\$ 182,888.98	2.13%
Unincorporated	\$ 99,065.76	\$ 101,682.99	\$ (113,061.94)	\$ (89,493.73)	\$ 48,802.99	\$ 108,424.15	\$ 85,074.50	\$ 129,911.63	\$ 122,699.57	\$ 137,708.10	\$ 135,110.04	\$ 132,111.33	\$ 898,035.39	10.48%
Clerk & Recorder Collections	\$ 3,228.20	\$ 5,044.87	\$ 6,929.65	\$ 6,125.12	\$ 6,955.66	\$ 10,232.81	\$ 8,426.50	\$ 8,746.32	\$ 8,545.21	\$ 5,332.01	\$ 5,275.30	\$ 5,912.12	\$ 80,753.77	0.94%
													\$ 8,572,724.77	100%
<b>TOTALS</b>	\$ 711,366.51	\$ 822,571.82	\$ 431,548.43	\$ 419,751.14	\$ 657,007.20	\$ 700,081.34	\$ 714,299.32	\$ 869,214.83	\$ 825,470.69	\$ 841,814.32	\$ 820,086.76	\$ 759,512.41	\$ 8,572,724.77	

\*Telecommunication or utility companies that do not have a physical location in the county